

ITF England Affiliate Member Agreement

ORGANISATION	
NAME	
PRESIDENT/CHAIR	
SECRETARY	
TREASURER	
CONTACT ADDRESS	
POSTCODE	
PHONE	
E-MAIL	

We, whose details appear above, hereby apply to be an affiliate of ITF England and we/our members agree as follows:

- To abide by the ITF England Statutes and Ordinances and any other Rules and Regulations of ITF England that are in force.
- To notify the Secretary General of ITF England if any of our members, including those who are Voting Members of ITF England, cease to be an active member of our Affiliate.

Signature on Behalf of the Association/Group _	
Name	
Position	
Date	
Signed on behalf of ITF England	
Name/ Position	-
Date	_
v3-Apr2023	

Please complete and return to: ITF England Secretary General c/o 19 Reid Park Road, Jesmond, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE2 2ER